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BR-0096 

SHEET NO.PROJ. REFERENCE NO.

 TMP-2  

APPROVED:  

DATE:  

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED

DETAILS

OFFSITE DETOUR 

H

87

I

H

48'' X 48''

AHEAD

ROAD

CLOSED

W20-3

48'' X 48''

AHEAD

ROAD

CLOSED

W20-3

48'' X 48''

AHEAD

ROAD

CLOSED

W20-3

NEXT LEFT
42'' X 12''

SP-4L
NEXT RIGHT

42'' X 12''

SP-4R

A B C E

48'' X 48''

AHEAD

DETOUR

W20-2

F

48'' X 48''

ROAD

CLOSED

500 FT
W20-3

48'' X 48''

ROAD
CLOSED
1000 FT

W20-3

D

I
A

G

1

B E

3

D

F

C

M

G

DETOUR

END

24'' X 18''

M4-8 A

5
0
0
'

500'

H

21'' X 15''

M6-1 L

M4-8

24'' X 12''

DETOUR

42'' X 30''
SPECIAL*

I

M4-8

24'' X 12''

DETOUR

M6-1

21'' X 15''

1 2 3

OFFSITE DETOUR ROUTE LEGEND

ROUTE

OFFSITE DETOUR 

(S
R 

17
01
)

BOXWOOD 
RD.

(S
R 

17
00
)

FI
SHER 

HI
LL 

RD.

(
S

R
 
1
5
5
7
)

W
E
S

T
E

T
L

Y
 
P

A
R

K
 

R
D
.

(SR 1501)

GARRETT RD. 

(
S
R
 
1
5
5
4
)

W
A
R

D
 
R

D
.

(
S
R
 
1
5
0
1
)

G
A
R
R
E
T
T
 
R
D
.
 

OLD STATE HWY 87

(SR 15
99)

SHANNON LN.

(
S

R
 
1
7
9
9
)

O
L

D
 
S

T
A

T
E
 

H
W

Y
 
8
7

87

87

87

O
L

D
 
S

T
A

T
E
 

H
W

Y
 
8
7

(
S

R
 
1
7
0
2
)

M
E
E

K
S
 

R
D
.
 

(
S

R
 
1
7
0
8
)

B
R

Y
A

N
T
 
S

T
.
 

ROAD

CLOSED

R11-2

48'' x 30''

TYPE III BARRICADE(S)

500'

1
0
0
0
'

F

K

1

G

2

B

I

H

INSET A

INSET A

I

5
0
0
'

C

50
0'

5
0
0
'

L

5
0
0
'

HILL RD

FISHER 

42'' X 30''
SPECIAL*

HILL RD

FISHER 

J

*SEE TMP-1F FOR SPECIAL SIGN DESIGN

M4-10L

48" x 18"

LOCAL TRAFFIC ONLY

ROAD CLOSED

0.1  MILES AHEAD

TYPE III BARRICADE

DETOUR

60'' x 30''

R11-3

48'' X 48''

AHEAD

ROAD

CLOSED

W20-3

K

24'' X 30''

0.5
W16-3PMILES

DRIVEWAY

(SEE TMP-3)

BARRICADES

WITH STAGGERED 

CLOSE ROAD 

J

J

J

J

J

J

I

W3-1A

48'' X 48''
36" X 36"
R1-1

STOP

L M

M4-10R
THRU TRAFFIC

TO

TYPE III BARRICADE

DETOUR 48" x 18"

ROAD CLOSED

60'' x 30''

R11-4

30" x 30"
W11-1

ROAD

IN

18'' X 12''

W16-1P

H

(SR 3004)

MORGAN RD.

(
S
R
 
3
0
0
4
)

N
C
 
7
0
0

E
E
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